Position

Engineer

Maintenance Technician

Maintenance Technician

Maintenance Technician

Maintenance Technician

Other Positions Held Special District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Department

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Total Wages

$83,431

$70,387

$68,163

$61,005

$55,596



