	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Engineer		Southern Mono Health Care District	Maintenance	\$83,431
2.	Maintenance Technician		Southern Mono Health Care District	Maintenance	\$70,387
3.	Maintenance Technician		Southern Mono Health Care District	Maintenance	\$68,163
4.	Maintenance Technician		Southern Mono Health Care District	Maintenance	\$61,005
5.	Maintenance Technician		Southern Mono Health Care District	Maintenance	\$55,596